Buyback of equity shares from the shareholders of 
the Company, excluding the promoter group via the 
“open market” route through the stock exchanges. 
The Buy-back was commenced on November 25, 
2019, in accordance with the provisions of the Buy-
back Regulations. The Company has bought back 
1,01,95,000 (One Crore One Lakh and Ninety-Five 
Thousand) Equity Shares at an average price of Rs. 
21.93 (Rupees Twenty-One and Paise Ninety-Three 

Engineered Products - Business Overview
Engineered Products
The Engineering Products of Pennar Industries offers a 
wide range of products to diverse industries and is an